Pacific

A Community
L —, Communauté
v/ du Pacifique

Identifying the Spatial Stock Structure of Tropical Pacific Tuna Stock

PARTICIPANTS LIST
STKSTR-2019/02

First Name Last name From Email

Neville SMITH SPC nevilles@spc.int

Karen EVANS CSIRO Karen.Evans@csiro.au

Johann BELL cl jbell@conservation.org

Janice NATASHA usp janice.natasha@usp.ac.fj

Brian STOCKWELL usP bstoc006@odu.edu

Ciro RICO USP ciro.rico@usp.ac.fj

Peter GREWE CSIRO Peter.Grewe@csiro.au

John HYDE NOAA john.hyde@noaa.gov
Campbell DAVIES CSIRO Campbell.Davies@csiro.au
Simon NICOL UC, AFFA Simon.Nicol@canberra.edu.au
Jess FARLEY CSIRO Jessica.Farley@csiro.au

John HAMPTON SPC johnh@spc.int

Graham PILLING SPC grahamp@spc.int

Valerie ALLAIN SPC valeriea@spc.int

Amandine MARIE Consultant amsmarie8@gmail.com

Brad MOORE UTAS bradley.moore@utas.edu.au
Don BROMHEAD AFMA Don.BROMHEAD@afma.gov.au
Ashleigh WILLIAMS AFFA Ashley.Williams@agriculture.gov.au
Sangaa CLARK PNAO sangaa@pnatuna.com

Mark BIGLER MIMRA bbigler@mimra.com

Brad PHILLIPS NORMA bradley.phillip@norma.fm
Thomas usu NFA tusu@fisheries.gov.pg; ct_usu@hotmail.com
Ueta FAASILI MAF faasilijunior@gmail.com; ueta.faasili@maf.gov.ws
Tom PEATMAN SPC thomasp@spc.int

Bruno LEROY SPC brunol@spc.int

Sylvain CAILLOT SPC SylvainC@spc.int

Francois ROUPSARD SPC francoisr@spc.int

Caroline SANCHEZ SPC CarolineS@spc.int

Annie PORTAL SPC anniep@spc.int

Pablo OBREGON cl pobregon@conservation.org
Carolina MINTE-VERA IATTC cminte@iattc.org

Mark FITCHETT WPFC mark.fitchett@wpcouncil.org
Joe SCUTT PHILLIPS Consultant jscuttphillips@gmail.com

Anne LORRAIN IRD anne.lorrain@ird.fr

Tony LEWIS Consultant al069175@bigpond.net.au
Carlo PECORARO PC info@physalia-courses.org

Supported by Conservation International (Cl) as part of the GEF-funded, World Bank-implemented Ocean Partnerships for
sustainable fisheries and biodiversity conservation (OPP), a sub-project of the Common Oceans ABNJ Program led by UN-FAO.

CONSERVATION O &C g
INTERNATIONALI -
gef

L COMMON OCEAN

" THE WORLD BANK

IBRD « IDA | WORLD BANK GROUP



